
 

2020 MHS CHIEFTAIN  

FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE VARSITY MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 
     

Thur. 8/6/20    
Thur. 8/13/20    

Fri. 8/14/20    
Tues. 8/18/20    

Fri. 8/21/20    
Tues. 8/25/20    
Thur. 8/27/20    

Fri. 8/28/20    
Tue. 9/1/20    

Thur.  9/3/20    
Fri . 9/4/20    

Tues. 9/8/20   @ Dixie 5:3 pm 
Thur. 9/10/20   SSC -H- 5:30pm 

Fri. 9/11/20    
Mon. 9/14/20 Scrimmage @ Crescent   
Tue. 9/15/20   @ Whitmire 5:30pm 

Wed. 9/16/20    

Thur. 9/17/20   High Point-5:30pm  
Fri. 9/18/20 WCTEL Jamboree MHS vs. 96   

Tue. 9/22/20    BYE 
Thur. 9/24/20  @Brewer 5:00  Calhoun Falls 5:30 

Fri. 9/25/20 Dixie - H-7:30pm(Teacher 
Appreciation) 

  

Tues. 9/29/20   @ Ware Shoals  5:30pm 
Wed. 9/30/20    

     
Thur. 10/1/20  @Westview 5:00 Dixie -H- 5:30pm 

Fri.  10/2/20  @ Calhoun Falls 7:30pm   
Tues. 10/6/20   @ SCS  5:30pm 
Thur. 10/8/20  Saluda -H-5:00(Student of 

Week)  
Whitmire-H-5:30 

Fri. 10/9/20 SSC -H - 7:30pm (Church Night) 
  

  

Tues. 10/13/20    
@High Point 5:30pm 

Thur. 10/15/20   @Edgewood  5:30 BYE 
Fri. 10/16/20 Whitmire -H- 7:30pm(Homecoming)    

Tues. 10/20/20   @Calhoun Falls 5:30pm 
Thur. 10/22/20  Clinton-H-5:00(Student of 

Week) 
Ware Shoals 

5:30pm{Senior Night) 
Fri. 10/23/20 @Ware Shoals 7:30   

Thur. 10/29/20  Northside-H-5:00 
(Student of the Week) 

 

Fri. 10/30/20 @Fox Creek 7:30pm   

Wed. 11/4/20  Merriweather-H-5:00(8th 
grade night) 

 

Fri. 11/6/20 Abbeville - H- 7:30pm (Senior Night)    

IT’S A GREAT DAY  TO BE A CHIEF! “CHIEFTAIN PRIDE” 



 

 

 

 


